Certificate of Sale. 
STATE OF CALIFORNIA, 

J 
.J 

COUNTY OF SAN D IEGO, 
CITY OF SAN D IEGO. 

Whereas, There was duly assessed to ......... . 

... 

in the year one thousand eight hundred and ninety-four (1894), the Real Estate ............ ............ ................. : ............ . 

........ .......................................... ... ........................................... ............... ......... .... ........ ............ ............. .....

[...]

• ~ • CiTY OF SAN DIEGO. R . A . Tho:na3 et .. aJ Trs 

.. &> .... --
• ,I • Whereas, There ·was duly assessed to .................................................................................... ...... ........................................ . 

in the year one thousand eight hundred and ninety-four (1894), the Real Estate ..... ............. .......... ~.: .............. ...... , .. 

....................................................................................................................... ..................... ................ ... .....................